
762

NOTES:

THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RETAINED BY ANDREW FLEET MCIAT

THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO
COMMENCING WORK OR ORDERING ANY MATERIALS.

ANY DISCREPENCIES TO BE NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY.

1:2500
1:1250
1:500
1:200
1:100
1:50
1:20
1:10

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25m
12.5m

5m
2m
1m

0.5m
0.2m
0.1m

50m
25m
10m

4m
2m
1m

0.4m
0.2m

100m
50m
20m

8m
4m
2m

0.8m
0.4m

200m
100m
40m
12m

8m
4m

1.6m
0.8m

6 Regent Place, Soham, Ely, Cambridgshire, CB7 5RL
Tel: (01353) 720651 w: www.andrewfleet.co.uk e: mail@andrewfleet.co.uk

andrewfleetmciat
charteredarchitecturaltechnologist

Client

Project

Drawing

Drawing No. Revision

Revision Notes Date ChckdDrawn

Scale Paper Size Drawn Checked

A3

Address

1 : 100

Existing Second Floor Plan

AJF XXX

-21:004 - 12

ANGLIA DEVELOPMENTS

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
INCLUDING CONVERSION OF EXISTING

D:\Andrew Fleet Limited\Project Library - Documents\2021 Projects\21004 - Anglia Developments\Drawings\DWG\21004_180321.dwg

37 MILDENHALL ROAD
FORDHAM
CAMBRIDGESHIRE

Second Floor
37m2


	Sheets and Views
	Model


