

1:2500	0	25m	50m	100m		200
1:1250	0	12.5m	25m	50m		100
1:500	0	5m ₁	10m	20m ,		40ı
1:200	0	2m	4m	8m		121
1:100	0	1m j	2m	4m į		81
1:50	0	0.5m	1m j	2m j		41
1:20	0	0.2m	0.4m j	0.8m j		1.6
1:10	0	0.1m	0.2m	0.4m 		0.8

Second Floor 37m2

NOTES:

THE COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RETAINED BY ANDREW FLEET MCIAT

THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK OR ORDERING ANY MATERIALS.

ANY DISCREPENCIES TO BE NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY.

/				
Revision	Notes	Date	Drawn	Chckd

Client

ANGLIA DEVELOPMENTS

Project

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT INCLUDING CONVERSION OF EXISTING

Address

37 MILDENHALL ROAD FORDHAM CAMBRIDGESHIRE

Drawing

Existing Second Floor Plan

Drawing No.	Revision		
2	_		
Scale	Paper Size	Drawn	Checked
1 : 100	A3	AJF	XXX



6 Regent Place, Soham, Ely, Cambridgshire, CB7 5RL Tel: (01353) 720651 w: www.andrewfleet.co.uk e: mail@andrewfleet.co.uk

D:\Andrew Fleet Limited\Project Library - Documents\2021 Projects\21004 - Anglia Developments\Drawings\DWG\21004_180321.dwg